
DAY 1: Tuesday, 2 June 2015
Item Title Duration Start time Stop time
1 Call to Order 

-- Introductions / Declarations of affiliation
-- Goals for this meeting

0:10 9:00 AM 9:10 AM

2 Executive Secretary report
-- Verification of attendance credit
-- Voting membership updates
-- Establishment of quorum

0:15 9:10 AM 9:25 AM

3 Approval of the agenda 0:15 9:25 AM 9:40 AM
4 Approval of previous meeting minutes 0:10 9:40 AM 9:50 AM
5 IEEE Patent Policy

-- Call for Patents
0:10 9:50 AM 10:00 AM

6 Treasurer's Report 0:15 10:00 AM 10:15 AM
7 Logistics for August 2015 meeting (G. Kramer) 0:15 10:15 AM 10:30 AM
8 Break 0:30 10:30 AM 11:00 AM
9 Review of the received liaison statements

- From IEEE 1588 (J. Korhonen)
0:15 11:00 AM 11:15 AM

10 1904.3 Opening Report (J. Korhonen) 0:15 11:15 AM 11:30 AM
11 RoE generic header and the control plane v2 (J. Korhonen) 1:00 11:30 AM 12:30 PM
12 Lunch 1:30 12:30 PM 2:00 PM
13 RoE structure agnostic mode  (J. Korhonen) 1:00 2:00 PM 3:00 PM
14 Break 0:30 3:00 PM 3:30 PM
15 SIEPON CASG Discussion (R. Subramaniam) 2:00 3:30 PM 5:30 PM
16 Recess 5:30 PM

DAY 2: Wednesday, 3 June 2015 
Item Title Duration Start time Stop time
17 Call to Order

-- Announcements
-- Plan for the day

0:05 9:00 AM 9:05 AM

18 RoE CPRI mapper strawman proposals v2 (J. Korhonen) 1:00 9:05 AM 10:05 AM
19 Break 0:25 10:05 AM 10:30 AM
20 RoE Control Channel (J. Korhonen) 1:00 10:30 AM 11:30 AM
21 RoE timestamp (J. Korhonen) 1:00 11:30 AM 12:30 PM
22 Lunch 1:30 12:30 PM 2:00 PM
23 RoE timestamp reference planes (J. Korhonen) 1:00 2:00 PM 3:00 PM
24 Link Roundtrip Time Measurement Considertions (J. Korhonen) 1:00 3:00 PM 4:00 PM
25 Break 0:30 4:00 PM 4:30 PM
26 RoE multiplexing and usage examples (J. Korhonen) 1:00 4:30 PM 5:30 PM
27 1904.3  closing report (J. Korhonen) 0:20 5:30 PM 5:50 PM
28 Outbound Liaison statements/responses 0:30 5:50 PM 6:20 PM
29 WG closing report (G. Kramer) 0:20 6:20 PM 6:40 PM
30 Unfinished business 0:10 6:40 PM 6:50 PM
31 New business 0:10 6:50 PM 7:00 PM
32 Adjourn 7:00 PM
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